PROFIBUS-DPV1 Head PO5064, PO5065
Doc. Code: CE109511 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The PO5064 and PO5065 modules are Ponto Series modular PROFIBUS-DPV1 slave heads for PROFIBUS fieldbus that
can use all I/O modules from this Series. They can be connected to HMIs (keyboards and displays), creating a powerful
human-machine interface on remote PROFIBUS.
The picture shows the product mounted over a PO6500 base, with power supply terminals and PROFIBUS-DP fieldbus

Doc. Code: CE109511 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 2
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product packaging contains the following items:
•  PO5064 or PO5065 module
•  Installation guide
Product Code
The following code must be used when ordering the product:
Part Number Description
PO5064 PROFIBUS-DPV1 head
PO5065 Redundant PROFIBUS-DPV1 head
Related Products
The following products must be purchased separately when necessary:
Part Number Description
PO6500 PROFIBUS head base
AL-2601 PROFIBUS connector
AL-2602 PROFIBUS terminator connector
AL-2605 Terminator with power supply diagnostic
AL-2303 PROFIBUS cable, diameter 7.1 mm
AL-1715 RJ45-CFDB9 cable
AL-1719 RS-232C RJ45-CMDB9 cable
AL-1720 RS-485 / RS-232C RJ45-CMDB9 cable
AL-3865 ProfiTool